
Events 26, 52

Race 19

528
01:34.580

24
01:32.390

267
01:31.600

Paul MORTON

Joao QUINTANEIRO

Ian LEWIS

ROW

6 18

17

16

87
01:30.780

247
01:29.960

130
01:29.940

Shaun MULLIGAN

Ian BEATTIE

Joe MEAD

ROW

5 15

14

13

41
01:29.670

240
01:27.980

164
01:27.430

David MEAD

Garry McCORMACK

Joe GARDIAS

ROW

4 12

11

10

244
01:25.000

467
01:24.550

186
01:24.260

Phil HOGAN

Dan DYCHE

Sean GAUCHWIN

ROW

3 9

8

7

1111
01:24.060

30
01:21.200

282
01:21.180

Simon DIX

Martyn COOPER

David WILLIAMS

ROW

2 6

5

4

232
01:21.130

13
01:20.380

119
01:19.870

William CURTIS

Mark BOSTOCK

Allan HOYLAND

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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