RACE GRID

Events 26, 52

Race 19

ROW 6	267 01:31.600 lan LEWIS	24 01:32.390 Joao QUINTANEIRO	528 01:34.580 Paul MORTON
ROW 5	130 01:29.940 Joe MEAD	247 01:29.960 Ian BEATTIE	87 01:30.780 Shaun MULLIGAN
ROW 4	164 01:27.430 Joe GARDIAS	240 01:27.980 Garry McCORMACK 11	41 01:29.670 David MEAD
ROW 3	186 01:24.260 Sean GAUCHWIN	467 01:24.550 Dan DYCHE	244 01:25.000 Phil HOGAN
ROW 2	282 01:21.180 David WILLIAMS	30 01:21.200 Martyn COOPER	1111 01:24.060 Simon DIX
ROW 1	119 01:19.870 Allan HOYLAND 1 POLE	13 01:20.380 Mark BOSTOCK	232 01:21.130 William CURTIS

Printed: 16:18, 10 August 2024